TOILET TRAILER

GL2800

TOILET TRAILER WITH 1 LADIES’, 1 GENTS’
COMPARTMENT WITH 1 URINAL, OPTIONALLY
WITH VACUUM TECHNOLOGY, WASTE WATER
TANK IN THE VEHICLE FRAME OR SOLAR

MODULE

SPECIFICATIONS

Number of axles

Interior height
Total height

Interior width

Exterior width

Total width (incl. fender)
Interior length

Total length (incl. drawbar)
Gross vehicle weight
Power connection
Capacity fresh water
Capacity waste water
Solar energy system
Battery kit

LAYOUT STANDARD

1

2150 mm
2950 mm
1700 mm
1750 mm
2400 mm
2800 mm
4500 mm
1900kg
230V, 16 A
4001
800I
700Wp
600 Ah

2866 mm

2800 mm

1000 mm

900 mm

400 mm

1000 mm

534 mm

1200 mm

500 mm

1750 mm
1684 mm

1251 mm

350 mm
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95 mm 720 mm

350 mm

720 mm

95 mm

Subject to technical changes.

Pictures may contain optional equipment.
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TOILET TRAILER

GL2800

GL2800 TANK

Water-independent model variant with waste water tank in
the chassis. Available with power connection, battery kit or
power connection and battery kit for full operation. Solar

module optional.

SPECIFICATIONS

Number of axles
Interior height

Total height

Interior width

Exterior width

Total width (incl. fender)
Interior length

Total length (incl. drawbar)
Gross vehicle weight
Power connection
Capacity fresh water

Capacity waste water

SOLAR SYSTEM

WITH 700 WP

BATTERY PACK <~

2150mm
2950mm
1700 mm
1750 mm
2400mm
2800mm
4500mm
1900kg
230V, 16A
4001
8001

[

WITH 600 AH
s 4
NARROW BODY WIDTH

NO EXTRA REAR-VIEW MIRRORS REQUIRED
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GL2800 VACUUM

Equipped with water-saving vacuum technology. Available
with power connection, battery kit or power connection and
battery kit for full operation. Solar package optional.

SPECIFICATIONS

Number of axles 1
Interior height 2150 mm
Total height 2950 mm
Interior width 1700 mm
Exterior width 1750 mm
Total width (incl. fender) 2400 mm
Interior length 2800mm
Total length (incl. drawbar) 4500 mm
Gross vehicle weight 1900kg
Power connection 230V, 16 A
Capacity fresh water 4001
Capacity waste water 8001
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400 USES

WITHOUT SERVICE INTERVAL

S

72 HOURS ELECTRICS
WITHOUT RECHARGING
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